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Team name

WTW Open Men

AZS AWF

'—IEAD

Lotto Bydgostia Junior Men 2
Lotto Bydgostia Junior Men 1

MOS2

TWDW Open Men

Lotto Bydgostia Junior Men 3

AGH

Bogazici University Rowing, Turkey

TWDW Masters Men

Lotto Bydgostia Masters Mixed 1

School of Medicine, University of Zagreb,

Croatia

Lotto Bydgostia Women

AGH

BTW Junior Men 2
UJ Open Mixed 2

SGH

WTW Masters Men

AZS UMK Toruh

TWDW Open Women
BTW Junior Men 1
BTW Masters Men

Pro Bono PL/AZS Warszawa

Uwr Open Men

School of Medicine, University of Zagreb,

Croatia
PWR
UAM
WRC 2

MOS2/PTW

Murray Edwards College, Cambridge
WSV De Maas, Venio, Netherlands

WUP

WTW Wtoctawek
Vilinius, Lithuania
WRC Masters Mixed 1

Wtadystaw IV, Highschool

Zamoyski, Highschool
Uwr Open Women
TWDW Masters Mixed 1
TWDW Masters Mixed 2

MSN
CMT
Linklaters

Maurochori Nautical Club, Greece

WTW Junior Men
UJ Open Mixed 1
Szczecin University

Category
Open Men
Open Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Open Men
Open Men
Junior Men
Open Men
Open Men

Masters Men

Masters Mixed

Open Men

Open Women
Open Women
Junior Men
Open Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Men
Masters Mixed
Open Women
Junior Men
Masters Men
Masters Men
Open Men

Open Women

Open Women
Open Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Men
Open Women
Masters Mixed
Open Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Junior Men
Junior Men
Open Women
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Corporate
Corporate
Corporate
Open Men
Junior Men
Open Mixed
Open Women

Penalty

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
09:01,2
09:07,9
09:13,4
09:17,3
09:18,1
09:35,1
09:37,0
09:43,0
10:05,0
10:07,0
10:08,0

10:08,2

10:15,2
10:16,3
10:18,2
10:21,0
10:26,1
10:27,2
10:28,5
10:29,3
10:34,0
10:46,0
10:48,2
10:54,0

10:54,1

10:54,1
10:56,0
11:10,0
11:10,5
11:15,3
11:25,0
11:26,0
11:34,0
11:39,3
11:39,6
11:45,5
11:48,0
11:53,6
12:00,1
12:09,0
12:32,5
14:00,6
15:09,0
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INTERNATIONAL ROWING REGATTA

Open Men 8+
Start Penalt
Rank  Number Team name Category vy Time
1 4 WTW Open Men Open Men 09:01,2
2 1 AZS AWF Open Men 09:07,9
3 5 MOS2 Open Men 09:18,1
4 43 TWDW Open Men Open Men 09:35,1
5 3 AGH Open Men 09:43,0
6 2 Bogazici University Rowing, Open Men 10:05,0
Turkey

School of Medicine, University

7 23 o Tl Crosiie Open Men 10:08,2

8 26 SGH Open Men 10:26,1

9 44 Uwr Open Men Open Men 10:54,0

i 5 Maurochori Nautical Club, Open Men  DNS )
Greece

RSAW
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INTERNATIONAL ROWING REGATTA

Open Women 8+

Start Penalt
Rank Number Team name Category vy Time
1 13 Lotto Bydgostia Women Open 10:15,2
Women
2 30 AGH Open 10:16,3
Women
3 33 TWDW Open Women Open 10:29,3
Women
School of Medicine, University Open _
4 46 of Zagreb, Croatia Women 10:54,1
5 45 PWR Open 10:54,1
Women
Murray Edwards College, Open _
6 31 Cambridge Women 11:153
7 32 Uwr Women Open fgen 11:53,6
Women

RSAW
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INTERNATIONAL ROWING REGATTA

Junior Men 8+

Start Penalt
Rank Number Team name Category vy Time

1 9 Lotto Bydgostia Junior Men 2 Junior Men 09:13,4
2 6 Lotto Bydgostia Junior Men 1 Junior Men 09:17,3
3 10 Lotto Bydgostia Junior Men 3 Junior Men 09:37,0
4 24 BTW Junior Men 2 Junior Men 10:18,2
5 7 BTW Junior Men 1 Junior Men 10:34,0
6 20 Wtadystaw IV, Highschool Junior Men 11:45,5
7 21 Zamoyski, Highschool Junior Men 11:48,0
- 8 WTW Junior Men Junior Men  DNS -

RSAW
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INTERNATIONAL ROWING REGATTA

Masters Men 8+

Start Penalt
Rank Number Team name Category y Time
1 12 TWDW Masters Men MERIEE 10:07,0
Men
Masters
2 28 WTW Masters Men 10:27,2
Men
Masters
3 16 BTW Masters Men 10:46,0
Men
Masters
4 27 Pro Bono PL/AZS Warszawa Men 10:48,2
5 29 MOS2/PTW MERIEE 11:10,5
Men

RSAW
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INTERNATIONAL ROWING REGATTA

Open Mixed 8+

Start Penalt
Rank Number Team name Category vy Time
1 34 UJ Open Mixed 2 I\C/I)s:::j 10;)21'
2 15 UAM AOA&ZZ 10:056,
3 19 WUP 'alif;‘zf; 11626'
: 14 UJ Open Mixed 1 I\O/Iii::(eerc]i DNS -

RSAW
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Masters Mixed 8+

Start Penalt
Rank Number Team name Category vy
1 75 Lotto Bydgostia Masters Masters 10:08,
Mixed 1 Mixed 0
. Masters 10:28,
2 17 AZS UMK Torun Mixed 5
Masters 11:10,
3 39 WRC 2 Mixed 0
4 35 WSV De Maas, Venio, Masters 11:25,
Netherlands Mixed 0
5 18 WTW Wtoctawek Ma.sters 11:34,
Mixed 0
I . . Masters 11:39,
7 36 Vilinius, Lithuania Mixed 3
6 11 WRC Masters Mixed 1 Masters 11:39,
Mixed 6
8 37 TWDW Masters Mixed 1 Masters 12:00,
Mixed 1
9 38 TWDW Masters Mixed 2 Ma.sters 12:09,
Mixed 0
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